(050000 57487

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(latitude)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
<u></u>			

Office Use Only



900055174139

06/10/05--01008--015 **125.00

CS JULI O MI 9: 39

OS JUNI 10 MM S: 46

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Structural Enhancing, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)				
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submit	ted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	he following:			
Raynell Williams (Name	of Person)			
	,			
Structural Enhancing, LLC (Firm/	Company)			
P.O. Box 217				
(Ac	ldress)			
Lloyd FL 32337	and Zip Code)			
Спулятые	and Zip Code)			
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
Raynell Williams at ((Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
Certificate of Status Ce	\$155.00 Filing Fee &			
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314			

A

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR	FLORIDA LIMITED LL	ABILITY CO)MPANY	7
ARTICLE I - Name:				
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Structural Enhancing, LLC				
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street address of th	e principal office of the Limit	ted Liability C	ompany is	3:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
State Road 259	PO Box 217			
Wacissa, FL 32361	Lloyd, FL 32337		_	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registe	ered Office, & Registered Ap	gent's Signatu	ıre:	
The name and the Florida street address of t	he registered agent are:			
	no regionerea agent are.			
Raynell Williams	ame			
410 1/2 West 8th Ave Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
•				
Tallahassee, FL 32303 FL City, State, and Zip				
Having been named as registered agent and liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this cap statutes relating to the proper and complet accept the obligations of my position as it	l in this certificate, I hereby acc acity. I further agree to compl e performance of my duties, an	cept the appoin y with the prov ad I am familia	tment as isions of a r with and	ıll
Registered Ag	gent's Signature	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	05	
		AHASSE		Teas No.
(CON)	(INUED)	آبياً ح	<u> </u>	

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:			
"MGRM" = Managing Member				
MGRM	Raynell Williams			
	410 1/2 West 8th Ave			
	Tallahassee, FL 32303			
MGRM	Carl Henry			
	226 Barrington Rd			
	Monticallo FL 32344			
				
(Use attachment if necessary)				
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	~			
A ATTO THE				
MAN TULL				
Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member.			
(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herein	608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution s an affirmation under the penalties of perjury n are true.)			
Raynell Williams	•			
	or printed name of signee			

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2